MARSHFIELD PARISH COUNCIL

Tolzey Hall, 41 High Street, Marshfield, Chippenham, Wiltshire SN14 8LR
Tel/Fax: 01225 892102, E-mail: marshfieldpc@btconnect.com

DATE: 30 AUGUST 2018
Dear Councillor

You are invited to attend the following meeting.

THE PARISH COUNCIL WILL MEET IN THE TOLZEY HALL
ON TUESDAY 4 SEPTEMBER 2018 AT 7.15pm.

Mrs L J McManus
Clerk to the Parish Council

AGENDA

1. Apologies for absence

2.

3.

8.

9.

Confirmation and signing of previous minutes

Items from the public

Matters arising
a) Highway Matters
b) Marshfield Outdoor Recreation Association
C) Local Housing Requirement

Planning -81A High Street- Conversion of existing ancillary annexe to 1 residential dwelling
(PK18/3848/F)

Correspondence

Finance
-Schedule of cheques

District Councillor feedback

Matters for discussion

10. Date of next meeting
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